
 

 
PAYMENT IS DUE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE 
If you have any queries with this invoice please e-mail your details and the nature of your enquiry to: Creditcontrol.ukenviro@alsglobal.com  
Please make cheques payable to ALS Environmental Limited. 
Send cheques or queries to ALS Environmental Limited, Torrington Avenue, Coventry, CV4 9GU, UK Tel +44 (0)24 7642 1213 Fax +44 (0)24 7685 6575 
Pay direct - HSBC Bank plc, 2nd Floor, 62-76 Park Street, London, SE1 9DZ - Sort code: 40-01-25 Account No: 51427393 IBAN: GB11 HBUK 4001 2551 4273 93 BIC: 
HBUKGB4B 
Pay by Credit/Debit card - call +44 (0)24 7647 2949 - All remittances email to: remittances.ukenviro@alsglobal.com - VAT REG NO 289 5959 16 
ALS Environmental Limited is registered in England and Wales (Registration No. 02148934). 
Registered Office: ALS Environmental Limited, Torrington Avenue, Coventry, CV4 9GU.  
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FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 

Forename Surname 

Test Customer 

ALS Environmental 

Coventry 

West Midlands 

CV4 9GU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 INVOICE DETAILS PRICE QTY VALUE 

ANALYSIS 

Groups 

 

Legionella 

TVCs, Coliforms & E. Coli 

Determinands 

Alkalinity as CaCO3 

Aluminium, Total as Al 

Chloride, Total as Cl 

Conductivity- Electrical 20C 

Copper, Total as Cu 

Copper, Filtered as Cu 

Iron, Total as Fe 

Iron, Filtered as Fe 

Molybdate (Calc) 

Molybdenum, Total as Mo 

Nitrite as NaNO2 by IC 

pH 

Pseudomonas species BSRIA 

Settled Solids after 30mins 

Solids, Tot Dissolved 180 Deg C 

Sulphate, total as SO4 by I.C. 

Total Suspended Solids 

TVC 22 72H (10000xDIL) 

Zinc, Total as Zn 

Suites 

SRB 21 Day 

 

50.00 

40.00 

9.00 

5.00 

9.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

9.00 

5.00 

40.00 

9.00 

20.00 

9.00 

9.00 

40.00 

5.00 

55.00 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

50.00 

80.00 

9.00 

5.00  

9.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

9.00 

5.00 

40.00 

9.00 

20.00 

9.00 

9.00 

40.00 

5.00 

55.00 

QUOTATION NO: 
ORDER NO: 
PROJECT NUMBER: 
PROJECT NAME: 

CHAIN OF CUSTODY NO(S): 

JOB NUMBER: 
CUSTOMER JOB REF: 
REGISTRATION DATE: 
NUMBER OF SAMPLES: 

INVOICE NUMBER: 
INVOICE DATE: 
CUSTOMER CODE: 
CUSTOMER NAME: 
CURRENCY: 

123456A 
700012345 
54321 
Micro Project 2022 
Hospital  
7000001 
Job 1 - Hospital 
15/06/2022 
3 

720000 
27/06/2022 
0001QU 
Test Customer 

GBP                (£) 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

   

 

ANALYSIS SUB-TOTAL 389.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE 

TOTAL 

VAT @ 20% 

389.00 

77.80 

466.80 
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